
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

Product Image Technical Specification 

Description  Additional Information 

ViConnect E300 Flushplate

92218061 Chrome
92218068 White
92218069 Satin
922169N5 White/Satin Button
922169AN Black/Satin Button
922169D8 Anthracite/Satin Button
92216168 White/Chrome Button

• Qwik Clic Cable Technology
• Suit ViConnect In Wall Cisterns
• 5 Year Warranty *Conditions Apply

253

14
5

66
15

40

9

75

5

VICONNECT E300 FLUSHPLATE

CHROME WHITE

BLACK/SATIN BUTTONWHITE/SATIN BUTTON

ANTHRACITE/SATIN BUTTON WHITE/CHROME BUTTON 1

2

45°

clic

Warranty

5

SATIN


